GRADUATORIA ANNO EDUCATIVO 2025/2026 - NIDO IL TARTARUGO

STRUTTURAl DOMANDA PROT.N°/DEL | VALORE ISEE | RETTA MENSILE

TARTARUGO
TARTARUGO
TARTARUGO
TARTARUGO
TARTARUGO
TARTARUGO
TARTARUGO
TARTARUGO
TARTARUGO
TARTARUGO
TARTARUGO
TARTARUGO
TARTARUGO
TARTARUGO
TARTARUGO
TARTARUGO
TARTARUGO

1080 del 07/02/2025
1373 del 15/02/2025
1556 del 20/02/2025
1670 del 22/02/2025
1671 del 22/02/2025
1741 del 25/02/2025
1820 del 26/02/2025
1948 del 28/02/2025
1256 del 12/02/2025
1027 del 06/02/2025
1394 del 15/02/2025
970 del 05/02/2025

1574 del 20/02/2025
1934 del 28/02/2025
1885 del 27/02/2025
1890 del 27/02/2025
6437 del 18/07/2025

€25.443,53
€18.736,12
€19.591,53

€9.139,70
€19.703,16
€18.109,35
€17.874,20

ritirato

€22.873,74
€18.360,40
€23.659,83
€14.572,29
€14.002,90

ritirato

€5.320,86
€2.963,86
€13.998,62

420
320
320
270
320
320
320

420
320
420
320
320

270
270
320



